
JK-12 FAMILY CALENDAR 2022-2023

DATES SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS

Date(s) Day(s) Event

August 10 Wednesday First Day of School

August 26 Friday Lower and Middle School Conference Day

September 5 Monday Labor Day Holiday - JK-12 Closed

September 12-16 Monday-Friday US/MS Sharptop

October 10-11 Monday-Tuesday Holiday Break (Columbus Day) - JK-12 Closed

October 12 Wednesday JK-12 Students Return

October 31 Monday Lower School Conference Day

November 18 Friday JK-12 Noon Dismissal

November 21-25 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday - JK-12 Closed

November 28 Monday JK-12 Students Return

December 16 Friday Last Day of School Before Christmas Break
End of the Semester

December 19-January 3 Inclusive Christmas/ New Years Holidays - JK-12 Closed

January 4 Wednesday JK-12 Students Return

January 16 Monday MLK, Jr. Holiday Break - JK-12 Closed

February 10 Friday Lower and Middle School Conference Day

February 17-21 Friday-Tuesday President’s Day Winter Holiday Break - JK-12 Closed

February 22 Wednesday JK-12 Students Return

March 13-20 Inclusive Spring Break - JK-12 Closed

March 21 Tuesday JK-12 Students Return

April 7-10 Friday-Monday Easter Holiday Break - JK-12 Closed

April 11 Tuesday JK-12 Students Return

May 19 Friday Baccalaureate Service - 7:30PM

May 20 Saturday Commencement - 10:00AM

May 25 Thursday Last Day of School 
End of the Semester 2 
8th Grade Graduation 


